
 

LIQUER COFFEES 
 
Bailey’s 
Tia Maria 
Rum 
Brandy 
Irish Coffee 
Malibu 

 

HOT DRINKS 
Tea 
Green Tea 
Americano 
Espresso 
Double Espresso 
Latte 
Cappucino 
Mocha 
Hot Chocolate 

LIQUER COFFEES 
 
£7.00 
£7.00 
£7.00 
£7.00 
£7.00 
£7.00 

 

HOT DRINKS 
£3.50 
£3.30 
£3.10 
£3.00 
£3.80 
£3.70 
£3.50 
£3.80 
£3.70 

Telephone 0151 236 2928 
www.matou.co.uk |info@matou.co.uk 

Matou Pan Asian Restaurant  
2nd Floor Mersey Ferry Terminal Building 

Georges Parade, Pier Head Liverpool L3 1BY 

 
 2 COURSE £15.95 / 3 COURSE £17.95 

Serving Time From 12.00pm – 2.00pm 

From Monday Till Friday Excluding Bank Holiday Monday & December 

STARTER (Select One) 
Chicken Sweetcorn Soup 
Tom Yam Chicken Soup 

Wonton Soup 
Spicy Steak Salad 

Char Grilled Chicken Satay 
Moo Ping 

Thai Fish Cake 
Crispy Spring Rolls 

Mixed Vegetable and Tofu Soup (V) 
Vegetable Spring Roll (V) 

MAIN (select one) 
All served with Boiled Rice or Chips 

Stir Fried Sliced Sirloin Steak with Fresh Basil, Chilli & Garlic 
Stir Fried Sliced Sirloin Steak in Black Pepper Sauce 
Stir Fried Sliced Sirloin Steak with Black Bean Sauce 

Thai Green Curry with Chicken cooked in Coconut Milk and Vegetables 
Stir Fried Chicken in Kyoto Sauce 

Crispy Chicken in Light Batter in Sweet & Sour Sauce 

Pan Fried Fillet of Seabass with Chopped Shallots, Garlic Chilli and Light 
Soy on a Bed of Steamed Paki Choi 

Steamed Seabass Fillet with Ginger and Spring Onion 
King Prawns with Ginger and Spring Onions 

Asparagus, Broccolini and Carrots in Garlic and Wine Sauce (V) 
Mixed Mushroom in Black Pepper Sauce (V) 

Dessert 
Lemon Grass Crème Brule 

Fresh Fruits 
Selection of Cheshire Farm Ice Cream (Choose 1) 

Chocolate / Vanilla/ Strawberry 


